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ISIN:  US25809K1051

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00
Price

105.00 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.40% (-0.42)

US25809K1051
DASH

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

36,860 EUR
S&P 500

105.00 USD (600)
105.30 USD (400)
106.12 USD
106.71 USD
104.77 USD
105.42 USD
105.540054 USD
3,315,984
350,020,280.94
43,533
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=354d120ca1ad15b2775adae4c2451e8894c09de57f4e046de9f1cfc98e0b865b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02602ba64da239441&time=1720922390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3aa405a17ca279e4cd7df96b62b1bd115e734102bad616e5ac1c2e94f36a25b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c7fdeded71dbe565&time=1720922390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24b185db3bbeef212934e6271942ec6844d97d29c5d118b44020a1db86e170c3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2135092f7be65d8ed&time=1720922390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d5e94bfe6290c934b41142d63aae372558e50d357f4629fa8a9e39824e7a2f8&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b5f12913c5afdde7&time=1720922390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9218ebfd96dbc5c4bda7fac31aad219cbc9659fd1054f3df6b1ed36a6f8f2a66&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a1b4221b119b8dfe&time=1720922390&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/12 22:00:00 5y
Price 250.00
105.00 USD I
Difference ©  -040%(-0.42)
General attributes 200.00 Wﬁ
ISIN US25809K1051 ‘ ‘ Nil" ‘
Symbol DASH h
Exchange Nasdaq H l l II II'\P
Currency uUsD 150.00 l Jl| ﬂu l1
Sector IT-Technology u Hl pm‘
Security type Stock H | # M
Market cap (m) 36,860 EUR 100.00 m ' r‘ﬁ"ﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500 H y
Market data \\.l PJN
Bid (Bid size) 105.00 USD (600) 50.00 ‘L.,h"‘u
Ask (Ask size) 105.30 USD (400)
Open 106.12 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 106.71 USD
Low 104.77 USD
Close (prev. day) 105.42 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 105.540054 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,315,984
Trading volume 350,020,280.94 Price data
Number of trades 43,533 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 106.88 USD (3,759,759
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 110.62 USD (3,873,412
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 121.91 USD (3,892,727
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 102.94 USD (3,935,434
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 143.34 USD (2024/03/27
Perf (%) +0.84% +30.29% -40.74% YTD Low | date 93.33 USD (2024/01/04
Perf (abs.) +0.87 +24.41 -72.18 52 Weeks High | date 143.34 USD (2024/03/27
Beta 1.49 1.83 2.00 52 Weeks Low | date 69.90 USD (2023/10/26
Volatility 36.86 38.55 61.18
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 96.26 EUR 0.02 3
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:14 96.42 EUR 0.00 5
07/12
Nasdag 2024/ 22:00 105.00 USD 350.02 43,533
07/12
Munich 2024/  14:27 96.15EUR 0.00 3
07/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 21:50 96.18 EUR 0.00 7
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379263641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314433065
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ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

18:00 102.88 EUR 0.00

17:44 97.25 EUR 0.00

19:30 96.33 EUR 0.00

08:08 96.42 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121579
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Company profile

Company Logo

2 DOORDASH

Contact Details
DOORDASH INC.

South Tower, 303 2nd Street - 94107 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-650-487-3970
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown
Alfred Lin
Andy Fang
Ashley Still
Diego
Piacentini
Ellie Mertz
Jeffrey
Blackburn
John Doerr
Stanley Tang
Tony Xu
Keith Yandell
Prabir
Adarkar

Ravi Inukonda

Tia
Sherringham

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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